	[bookmark: _GoBack]№
	Время
	ФИ пилота
	Город
	Аппарат
	Крыло
	Финиш
	Итог
	Место

	1.
	17.01
	Кривов Ю.
	Гусь-Хр.
	РМЗ 500
	APCO 42 
	
	
	

	2.
	17.02
	Мягков И.
	Подольск
	FlyBuggy
	X-Wing
	
	
	

	3.
	17.03
	Губарев И.
	Евдо
	Мостер-
	Танго 31
	
	
	

	4.
	17.04
	Хаванский А.
	Москва
	 Геркулес
	APCO 
	
	
	

	5.
	17.05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	17.06
	Федосенко А.
	 Евдо
	«Профи-
	Жо-Жо-
	
	
	

	7.
	17.07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	17.08
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	17.09
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	17.10
	Хмеленко В.
	Электрого
	Полини-
	Хадрон-
	
	
	

	11.
	17.11
	Грек К.
	Москва
	Пегас 
	Акробат 
	
	
	

	12.
	17.12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	17.13
	Панин Д.
	Москва
	Мостер
	Акробат
	
	
	

	14.
	17.14
	Куприянов В.
	Владими
	СКАТ
	Зорро-42
	
	
	

	15.
	17.15
	Урванцев А.
	Евдо
	Профи-
	LIGHTNIN
	
	
	

	16.
	17.16
	Басакин В.
	Владими
	Симон-2
	Дудек,
	
	
	

	17.
	17.17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	17.18
	Тимоха
	Москва
	F 200 + 
	Speedma
	
	
	

	19.
	17.19
	Бурнакин В.
	Евдо
	Профи-
	Зорро-2-
	
	
	

	20.
	17.20
	Покровский К.
	Иваново
	PPG JP 21
	SPEEDSTE
	
	
	

	21.
	17.21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	17.22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	17.23
	Бурнакина Т.
	Евдо
	ТОП - 80
	Танго-24
	
	
	

	24.
	17.24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	17.25
	Сёмин А.
	Владими
	Геркулес
	APCO»
	
	
	

	26.
	17.26
	Печёнкин И.
	Евдо
	Профи-
	Зорро -2, 
	
	
	

	27.
	17.27
	Бурнакин С.
	Евдо
	Симонин
	Танго-31
	
	
	

	28.
	17.28
	Хвалин В.
	Нижний Н
	Скат РМЗ 
	Зорро2, 
	
	
	

	29.
	17.29
	Карижский И.
	Иваново
	Симонин
	Dudek 
	
	
	

	30.
	17.30
	Алексеев А.
	Евдо
	Ультра-
	Зорро-2, 
	
	
	

	31.
	17.31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32.
	17.32
	Попов Д.
	Балашиха
	FlyBuggy
	T-Ride
	
	
	

	33.
	17.33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34.
	17.34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35.
	17.35
	Жуков М.
	Москва
	Мостер 
	Зорро2-
	
	
	

	36.
	17.36
	Пазухин Ю. 
	Москва
	Simon
	Nova ION
	
	
	

	37.
	17.37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38.
	17.38
	Белов А.
	Иваново
	C-MAX
	Хадрон-
	
	
	

	39.
	17.39
	Федорко С.
	Москва
	SR Polini 
	GTR 20
	
	
	

	40.
	17.40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41.
	17.41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42.
	17.42
	Жуков А.
	Москва
	Ультра-2
	Зорро-2-
	
	
	

	43.
	17.43
	Гришин Ю.
	Евдо
	Сам. 
	Зорро-42
	
	
	

	44.
	17.44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45.
	17.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46.
	17.46
	Сайфутдинов М.
	Москва
	C-MAX
	Ozone 
	
	
	

	47.
	17.47
	Никитин Р.
	Владими
	Thor200
	Зорро2
	
	
	

	48.
	17.48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49.
	17.49
	Артюхин С.
	Нижний Н
	Трайк 
	Pover 
	
	
	

	50.
	17.50
	Потапов В.
	Воронеж
	Полини
	Хадрон 
	
	
	



